Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool
Super Premium
Ultra Bor Twin
End Drills Type
490-G: Wire

Edge of Arlington offers
free shipping in the
United States when you
choose flat rate
shipping. Special Hi-
Molybdenum tool steel,
gold surface treated for
maximum lubricity.
135° split point for fast
penetration and
accurate starting
without a center punch.
Extra rugged and
uncleared construction
gives superior
performance and less
breakage.

Overall Unit Pack

Item # Manufacturer Flute Features Wire Length Price Quantity Price

135 deg split point, twin end, special  Ultra Bor Super

95020  Viking Drill & Tool 5/8 in Hi-Molybdenum tool steel Premium

10 Gauge 25/16in $2.84 12 $34.08
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135 deg split point, twin end, special

95010 Viking Drill & Tool 5/8in Hi-Molybdenum tool steel

135 deg split point, twin end, special

95000 Viking Drill & Tool 5/8 in Hi-Molybdenum tool steel

135 deg split point, twin end, special

94990 Viking Drill & Tool 5/8 in Hi-Molybdenum tool steel

Ultra Bor Super
Premium

Ultra Bor Super
Premium

Ultra Bor Super
Premium

11 Gauge 2 5/16in

20 Gauge 21/8in

30 Gauge 2in

$2.84

$2.54

$1.98

12

12

12

$34.08

$30.48

$23.76



