Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool **Super Premium** Ultra Bor Twin **End Drills Type** 490-G: Wire Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Special Hi-Molybdenum tool steel, gold surface treated for maximum lubricity. 135° split point for fast penetration and accurate starting without a center punch. Extra rugged and uncleared construction gives superior performance and less breakage.

Item #	Manufacturer	Flute	Features	Style	Wire	Overall Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
95020	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in	135 deg split point, twin end, special Hi-Molybdenum tool steel	Ultra Bor Super Premium	10 Gauge	2 5/16 in	\$2.84	12	\$34.08

95010	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in	135 deg split point, twin end, special Hi-Molybdenum tool steel	Ultra Bor Super Premium	11 Gauge	2 5/16 in	\$2.84	12	\$34.08
95000	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in	135 deg split point, twin end, special Hi-Molybdenum tool steel	Ultra Bor Super Premium	20 Gauge	2 1/8 in	\$2.54	12	\$30.48
94990	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in	135 deg split point, twin end, special Hi-Molybdenum tool steel	Ultra Bor Super Premium	30 Gauge	2 in	\$1.98	12	\$23.76